
Abschlusstabelle Saison 2024/25

Gruppe A

27.09.2024 Pier C--Pier D 793:792 09.10.2024  Pier A--Untermaubach A 783:796

10.10.2024 Merken B--Lendersdorf A 786:781 19.11.2024 Lendersdorf A--Echtz B 789:784

23.10.2024 Pier D--Pier A 788:788 30.10.2024   Pier A--Lendersdorf A 788:785

29.10.2024 Merken B--Pier D 785:782 31.10.2024  Echtz B--Untermaubach A 786:790

11.11.2024 Pier C--Pier A 793:784 13.11.2024  Pier D--Untermaubach A 789:799

14.11.2024 Merken B--Echtz B 790:780 27.11.2024  Pier A--Merken B 785:785

27.11.2024 Untermaubach A-Lendersdorf A 799:779 28.11.2024  Echtz B--Pier C 788:796

02.12.2024 Pier C--Merken B 798:774 09.12.2024  Pier A--Echtz B 783:792

09.12.2024 Untermaubach A--Pier C 794:791 17.12.2024  Lendersdorf A--Pier C 782:796

12.12.2024 Pier D--Lendersdorf A 783:787 19.12.2024  Echtz B--Pier D 787:784

19.12.2024 Merken B-Untermaubach A 788:799 08.01.2025  Pier D--Pier C 789:798

13.01.2025 Untermaubach A--Pier A 798:786 14.01.2025  Lendersdorf A--Merken B 793:790

15.01.2025 Pier A--Pier D 787:787 22.01.2025  Pier C--Untermaubach A 795:799

30.01.2025 Echtz B--Lendersdorf A 794:787 03.02.2025  Untermaubach A--Echtz B 789:786

04.02.2025 Lendersdorf A--Pier A 786:787 05.02.2025  Pier D--Merken B 788:790

17.02.2025 Untermaubach A--Pier D 794:781 19.02.2025  Pier A--Pier C 790:795

20.02.2025 Echtz B--Merken B 789:778 24.02.2025  Pier C--Echtz B 800:791

06.03.2025 Lendersdorf A--Untermaubach A 783:798 06.03.2025  Merken B--Pier A 783:777

18.03.2025 Lendersdorf A--Pier D 789:791 20.03.2025  Echtz B--Pier A 787:780

20.03.2025 Merken B--Pier C 779:796 31.03.2025  Pier C--Lendersdorf A 792:781

01.04.2025 Untermaubach A--Merken B 793:768 02.04.2025  Pier D--Echtz B 794:791

Mannschaftswertung

PKT. RG.

1 St. Jos. Untermaubach A 24:0 9548

2 St. Seb. Pier C 20:4 9543

3 St. Qui. Merken B 11:13 9396

4 St. Mich. Echtz B 10:14 9455

5 St. Seb. Pier A 7:17 9418

6 St. Seb. Pier D 6:18 9448

7 St. Hub.Lendersdorf A 6:18 9422

Name Vorname Bruderschaft Anzahl

Gesam

t Durchsc.

1 Pelzer Ulrich Untermaubach A 10 200 200 199 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 1998 199,80

2 Schumacher Frank Untermaubach A 10 200 200 200 200 200 200 199 199 200 199 1997 199,70

2 Mingers Dieter Untermaubach A 10 200 200 200 198 200 200 200 199 200 200 1997 199,70

3 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf A 10 200 200 199 200 199 200 200 200 199 198 1995 199,50

4 Kück Franz-Josef Pier C 10 198 200 199 200 200 199 199 200 198 199 1992 199,20

5 Dick Karin Pier C 10 199 198 198 199 199 199 199 200 200 199 1990 199,00

6 Zander Christoph Pier C 10 198 199 200 198 199 199 200 200 199 198 1990 199,00

7 Neffgen Norbert Echtz B 10 199 198 199 199 199 200 200 198 198 198 1988 198,80

8 Höppener Herbert Pier C 10 199 199 200 198 198 199 198 198 200 198 1987 198,70

9 Neffgen-Gierth Elke Echtz B 10 198 198 194 198 199 195 198 199 198 200 1977 197,70

10 Lützeler Jürgen Pier C 10 198 197 197 197 196 197 199 197 198 199 1975 197,50

11 Beckers Biggi Pier A 10 198 198 198 198 197 198 197 197 197 197 1975 197,50

12 Czekala Egon Pier C 10 198 198 196 197 199 200 196 196 196 197 1973 197,30

13 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 10 195 196 197 199 196 198 195 200 198 198 1972 197,20

14 Nonnweiler Monika Pier D 10 198 196 199 199 197 194 199 194 198 197 1971 197,10

Einzelwertung



15 Beckers Erik Pier A 10 199 198 195 196 194 197 199 197 200 196 1971 197,10

16 Giesen Johannes Pier D 10 196 195 191 199 199 198 198 197 197 199 1969 196,90

17 Nonnweiler-Sto Claus-Dieter Pier D 10 198 197 197 196 196 197 196 196 197 197 1967 196,70

18 Dick Karl-Josef Pier A 10 197 195 198 197 196 195 199 194 198 196 1965 196,50

19 Pelzer Dieter Echtz B 10 194 193 198 198 199 195 198 194 193 196 1958 195,80

20 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf A 10 197 196 194 195 195 195 193 193 199 199 1956 195,60

21 Schuster Maria Pier D 10 198 195 197 195 196 195 195 193 191 199 1954 195,40

22 Nonnweiler Dieter Pier D 10 194 198 192 193 196 197 192 194 199 199 1954 195,40

23 Pohl Franz-Werner Pier A 10 194 196 196 196 195 195 196 194 195 197 1954 195,40

24 Heiden Dieter Pier C 10 194 194 194 196 196 196 193 194 196 196 1949 194,90

25 Schmitz Gitti Merken B 10 193 195 193 193 200 195 195 193 197 191 1945 194,50

26 Keller Hermann-Jos. Pier A 10 193 193 195 192 195 193 193 192 195 194 1935 193,50

27 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 10 193 195 199 196 194 191 195 192 190 188 1933 193,30

28 Jakobs Udo Lendersdorf A 10 194 193 190 194 191 197 193 193 194 191 1930 193,00

29 Stiens Ralf Lendersdorf A 10 194 188 195 193 195 194 193 192 189 194 1927 192,70

30 Windelschmid Dirk Merken B 10 195 198 195 193 191 194 189 188 195 187 1925 192,50

31 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf A 10 191 190 193 192 191 198 196 195 184 195 1925 192,50

32 Koehnen Udo Echtz B 10 191 191 193 194 196 196 189 191 186 196 1923 192,30

33 Rittmeier Engelbert Merken B 10 191 192 195 191 195 195 190 190 192 190 1921 192,10

34 Domke Sabine Lendersdorf A 10 191 193 194 192 191 193 194 194 190 188 1920 192,00

35 Trinks Hans-Jürgen Pier D 10 194 194 190 190 190 190 190 191 193 191 1913 191,30

36 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf A 10 191 190 190 190 192 194 190 192 192 189 1910 191,00

37 Lotz Volker Echtz B 10 189 193 191 188 193 187 190 189 191 191 1902 190,20

38 Zervos Walter Pier A 10 181 183 182 192 180 182 182 182 183 191 1838 183,80

39 Herglotz Tibor Untermaubach A 9 193 194 186 192 194 191 197 194 195 1736 192,89

40 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 9 191 193 195 190 190 193 192 188 187 1719 191,00

41 Schmitz Lothar Merken B 8 196 192 196 193 197 199 196 199 1568 196,00

42 Jansen Arno Pier D 8 193 189 194 192 193 193 195 194 1543 192,88

43 Wenzel Dieter Pier A 8 194 193 187 191 191 189 190 189 1524 190,50

44 Nießen Dietmar Merken B 7 194 200 198 197 199 197 198 1383 197,57

45 Brechmacher Helmut Pier D 7 200 192 198 197 197 197 196 1377 196,71

46 Jungherz Heinz Pier A 7 187 187 184 192 186 185 175 1296 185,14

47 Herper Jochem Merken B 6 200 200 200 200 199 199 1198 199,67

48 Peters Frank Lendersdorf A 6 200 198 200 198 197 198 1191 198,50

49 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 6 191 191 197 193 195 188 1155 192,50

50 Falter Herbert Pier A 6 186 194 185 185 197 190 1137 189,50

51 Hanraths Heinz-Bert Untermaubach A 5 197 200 197 200 199 993 198,60

52 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 5 199 196 198 199 200 992 198,40

53 Herper Monika Merken B 5 195 196 199 199 197 986 197,20

54 Hochhaus Hans-Josef Untermaubach A 5 199 197 199 199 187 981 196,20

55 Delhaes Guido Untermaubach A 5 190 186 183 181 190 930 186,00

56 Ritzerfeld Klaus Pier A 5 188 182 174 186 180 910 182,00

57 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

58 Croe Norbert Pier C 0 0 ######

59 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf A 0 0 ######

60 Niessen Thomas Lendersdorf A 0 0 ######

Damen

1 Dick Karin Pier C 10 199 198 198 199 199 199 199 200 200 199 1990 199,00

2 Neffgen-Gierth Elke Echtz B 10 198 198 194 198 199 195 198 199 198 200 1977 197,70

3 Beckers Biggi Pier A 10 198 198 198 198 197 198 197 197 197 197 1975 197,50

4 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 10 195 196 197 199 196 198 195 200 198 198 1972 197,20



5 Nonnweiler Monika Pier D 10 198 196 199 199 197 194 199 194 198 197 1971 197,10

6 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf A 10 197 196 194 195 195 195 193 193 199 199 1956 195,60

7 Schuster Maria Pier D 10 198 195 197 195 196 195 195 193 191 199 1954 195,40

8 Schmitz Gitti Merken B 10 193 195 193 193 200 195 195 193 197 191 1945 194,50

9 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 10 193 195 199 196 194 191 195 192 190 188 1933 193,30

10 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf A 10 191 190 193 192 191 198 196 195 184 195 1925 192,50

11 Domke Sabine Lendersdorf A 10 191 193 194 192 191 193 194 194 190 188 1920 192,00

12 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf A 10 191 190 190 190 192 194 190 192 192 189 1910 191,00

13 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 9 191 193 195 190 190 193 192 188 187 1719 191,00

14 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 6 191 191 197 193 195 188 1155 192,50

15 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 5 199 196 198 199 200 992 198,40

16 Herper Monika Merken B 5 195 196 199 199 197 986 197,20

17 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf A 0 0 ######

18 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

60-69

1 Neffgen Norbert Echtz B 10 199 198 199 199 199 200 200 198 198 198 1988 198,80

2 Lützeler Jürgen Pier C 10 198 197 197 197 196 197 199 197 198 199 1975 197,50

3 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 10 195 196 197 199 196 198 195 200 198 198 1972 197,20

4 Giesen Johannes Pier D 10 196 195 191 199 199 198 198 197 197 199 1969 196,90

5 Pelzer Dieter Echtz B 10 194 193 198 198 199 195 198 194 193 196 1958 195,80

6 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 10 193 195 199 196 194 191 195 192 190 188 1933 193,30

7 Jakobs Udo Lendersdorf A 10 194 193 190 194 191 197 193 193 194 191 1930 193,00

8 Rittmeier Engelbert Merken B 10 191 192 195 191 195 195 190 190 192 190 1921 192,10

9 Zervos Walter Pier A 10 181 183 182 192 180 182 182 182 183 191 1838 183,80

10 Schmitz Lothar Merken B 8 196 192 196 193 197 199 196 199 1568 196,00

11 Nießen Dietmar Merken B 7 194 200 198 197 199 197 198 1383 197,57

12 Jungherz Heinz Pier A 7 187 187 184 192 186 185 175 1296 185,14

13 Herper Jochem Merken B 6 200 200 200 200 199 199 1198 199,67

14 Peters Frank Lendersdorf A 6 200 198 200 198 197 198 1191 198,50

15 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 6 191 191 197 193 195 188 1155 192,50

16 Falter Herbert Pier A 6 186 194 185 185 197 190 1137 189,50

17 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 5 199 196 198 199 200 992 198,40

18 Herper Monika Merken B 5 195 196 199 199 197 986 197,20

19 Niessen Thomas Lendersdorf A 0 0 ######

70-79

1 Pelzer Ulrich Untermaubach A 10 200 200 199 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 1998 199,80

2 Mingers Dieter Untermaubach A 10 200 200 200 198 200 200 200 199 200 200 1997 199,70

3 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf A 10 200 200 199 200 199 200 200 200 199 198 1995 199,50

4 Kück Franz-Josef Pier C 10 198 200 199 200 200 199 199 200 198 199 1992 199,20

5 Dick Karin Pier C 10 199 198 198 199 199 199 199 200 200 199 1990 199,00

6 Zander Christoph Pier C 10 198 199 200 198 199 199 200 200 199 198 1990 199,00

7 Höppener Herbert Pier C 10 199 199 200 198 198 199 198 198 200 198 1987 198,70

8 Dick Karl-Josef Pier A 10 197 195 198 197 196 195 199 194 198 196 1965 196,50



9 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf A 10 197 196 194 195 195 195 193 193 199 199 1956 195,60

10 Schuster Maria Pier D 10 198 195 197 195 196 195 195 193 191 199 1954 195,40

11 Pohl Franz-Werner Pier A 10 194 196 196 196 195 195 196 194 195 197 1954 195,40

12 Keller Hermann-Jos. Pier A 10 193 193 195 192 195 193 193 192 195 194 1935 193,50

13 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf A 10 191 190 193 192 191 198 196 195 184 195 1925 192,50

14 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf A 10 191 190 190 190 192 194 190 192 192 189 1910 191,00

15 Herglotz Tibor Untermaubach A 9 193 194 186 192 194 191 197 194 195 1736 192,89

16 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 9 191 193 195 190 190 193 192 188 187 1719 191,00

17 Wenzel Dieter Pier A 8 194 193 187 191 191 189 190 189 1524 190,50

18 Brechmacher Helmut Pier D 7 200 192 198 197 197 197 196 1377 196,71

19 Hanraths Heinz-Bert Untermaubach A 5 197 200 197 200 199 993 198,60

20 Hochhaus Hans-Josef Untermaubach A 5 199 197 199 199 187 981 196,20

21 Ritzerfeld Klaus Pier A 5 188 182 174 186 180 910 182,00

22 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

23 Croe Norbert Pier C 0 0 ######

80-100

1 Nonnweiler-Sto Claus-Dieter Pier D 10 198 197 197 196 196 197 196 196 197 197 1967 196,70

2 Heiden Dieter Pier C 10 194 194 194 196 196 196 193 194 196 196 1949 194,90

3 Trinks Hans-Jürgen Pier D 10 194 194 190 190 190 190 190 191 193 191 1913 191,30

4 Jansen Arno Pier D 8 193 189 194 192 193 193 195 194 1543 192,88

5 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf A 0 0 ######


